

Sr. No. 38

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 274/2021 CrIM(992/2021)

c/w

CRM(M) 334/2021 CrIM(1149/2021)

MURTAZA ALIAS ALI JAHANGIR

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH POLICE STATION SADDAR AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

16.10.2024

None appears.

Await appearance.

List on 27.11.2024.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR

16.10.2024

Aamir