

Serial No. 07
REGULAR CAUSE
LIST

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 274/2021

c/w

CRM(M) No. 334/2021

Murtaza Alias Ali Jahangir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Iqbal Ganai, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Mir Kamil, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory Through Police Station
Saddar and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Waseem Gul, GA
Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

10.04.2026

List for consideration on 17th April 2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

10.04.2026

"S.Nuzhat"